

IQRF Alliance z.s. Tariff

The Tariff is valid from 1. 4. 2022, the listed prices are without VAT.

Membership type	Membership fee (annually)	Service fee (annually)	IQRF® Interoperability certification ¹	Budget spending on defined events (annually)
Sponsor	€ 500	€ 90 000	€ 300/product	up to € 20 000
Contributor	€ 500	€ 5 000	€ 300/product	up to € 2 000
Adopter	€ 500	€ 500	€ 300/product	-
Founder	€ 500	€ 500	€ 300/product	-
IQRF® Start-up	free (1 st year)	free (1 st year)	€ 300/product	-
Institution	free (permanently)	free (permanently)	€ 300/product	-

_

¹ Certification and additional HWPID assignment beyond the free limit for the given type of membership